
LOT 266
IN OR 2024/1896
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

JUNAK FAMILY TRUST/JUNAK GEORGE TRUSTEE
85478 SAGAPONACK DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0266-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

01/06/2023 NWA 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500
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4
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3,688

127,500
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121,402
480,057

0
480,057
601,459

0

578,889

2024/1896 1/18/2016 WD Q I 01 318,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

JUNAK FAMILY TRUST

1988/0135 6/25/2015 WD U V 30 770,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DFH LAND LLC

DREAM FINDERS HOMES
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B1530802 CO ISSUED 0 01/22/2016

B1530802 NEW CONSTR 351,459 07/01/2015

HX Base Yr

85088 BOSTICK WOOD DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,242 114.4710 151.10 489,866 2016 2016 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2888

BAS 2,450 100 2016 2,450 355,387

FGR 380 55 2016 209 30,317

FOP 50 30 2016 15 2,176

FSP 313 40 2016 125 18,132

FUS 438 100 2016 438 63,535

STR 54 10 2016 5 726

3,685 3,242 470,271

BAS=[YR=2016]  W6  U3 L3  W7  D2 L2  FSP=[YR=2016]  N12 W16
S20 E15 N7  R1 U1 $  L1 D1  S7 W15 N20 W14 S54 FGR=[YR=2016]
S20 E19 N5 FOP=[YR=2016]  E8 N1 W1 N6 W7 S7$ N15 W19$ E19 S8
E7 S6 E11 S1 E11 N56$ PTR= E20 FUS=[YR=2016]  E19 S26 W12
STR=[YR=2016]  S4 W9 N3 E6 N9 E3 S8$ N8 W7 N18$ W20$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 11 6 66.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2016 2016 3 95 408

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 664.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2016 2016 3 95 3,280

3,688

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


